Northbound

Southbound

Line 16BX - Noriega 'B' Express

Passenger Activity Legend
Featured Line

Existing Bus Network
Freeway/Highway

s FMTA ‘ Municipal Transportation Agency

Ons
1,000

- .
a8

Offs Primary Data Source Secondary Data Sources

SFMTA APC Data SFCTA, SFGOV, MTC, NTAD
Data Collected Fall 2006 - Spring 2007

Muni Metro
Cable Car

Historic Streetcar ) ) .
BART Subject to disclaimer at

0 0.25 05 1
CALTRAIN www.sfmta.com/tepdata 0 Miles ML)

bhded 100




ty Graph

VI

Passenger Act

TML]

Weekday

To 4th St & Market

SF Muni

16BX NORIEGA B EXPRESS -MOTORCOACH S

500

o
o
N

Load

Ons and Offs

400
300
200
100

8 8 83

L

Jead Nd

o

500

o
o
N

400
300
200
100

g 88

l0oyds

o

500

o
o
N

400
300
200
100

g 88

Keppin

o

500

o
o
N

400
300
200
100

g 88

Jead NV

500

450

0S99 Q95 o
OWoOobOoOBS o
TOONNEED

SN-M 1S pUssumoL®s Uy

Z4/S4-S 1S UOISSIN®IS Uiy

Z9/S4-S 1S 1I9MeN®IS Uiy

Zg/an-3S 1S Uiy ® WS 194 19N

Za/an-3S 1S W9 ® UG 194 19Xl

zg/sd

-3S 1S SBUO[RIAY 81e) USP|0Y

Z79/S4-3S 1S 8pAHBOAY 81eD udp|oD

Z4/S4-3S 1S 10d83AY 819 Usp|o9

SN-MS

9AY SSAN UBARAAY 3JeD Uap|oD

T4/8N-S 1S Ulpjueld IS eo

Il Z9/S4-3S @AY WeBAeM Uj0OUI

| Z8/ISN-MS BAY YTTRARM Uj0dU

Zg/SN

-MS 9AY uoisun4Aep ujooul]

| Z8ISN-MS 8AY WSTBARM Uj0dUIT
I Z9/SN-MS aAY UL TRAe UjodU
[ |
I 29/S4-3S 91V WweT@ABM ujodur
Bl Z9/SN-MS 2AY 1sTZeAem ujoour]
| SN-3S Aem ujodurmeny puzz
|
ll z8/S3-3N 1S Bulnany puzz
| |
I S\-3S IS uepnreany puze
Bl SN-3S 1S WeUIN®IAY puze
l SN-3S1S uome aAY puzz
Il S\-3S S efRIONBaAY puze
|
I Ze/s43N1s eBalLON®aAY puze
SN-MS aAY pIgz™S ebauoN
Ml SN-MS 9AY UiISZIIS eBaLoN
I Z9ISN-MS 9AY U1LZ31S ebaloN
Il Z9/SN-MS 91V YI6ZIS eBaLON
Z8/SN-MS dAV 1STERIS ebauoN

Z4ISN-MS 3AY UireRlS ebauoN

Kea v

Load
n

Data Collected Fall 2006 - Spring 2007

SFMTA TEP

Page 1 of 1

Transportation Management & Design, Inc © 2007

Subject to disclaimer at
www.sfmta.com/tepdata



ty Graph

VI

Passenger Act

TML]

Weekday

To Noriega & Sunset

SF Muni

16BX NORIEGA B EXPRESS -MOTORCOACH S

400

o
o
™

Load

Ons and Offs

300

Jead Nd

200

100

o
=}
[=}

400

o
o
(e}

300

200

100

o
<]

|00y2s

400

300

300

200

200

100

o
1]

Keppin

400

o
o
3l

300

Jead NV

200

100

o
=]

400
350
300
250
200
150

300

250

Q
8

Keq |Iv

100

100
50
0

Z8/SN-3N PAIG 19SUNS SIS eBaLON

Z8/SN-3N 3AY YireRIS ebauoN

| SN-3IN 3AV ISTEBIS ebaloN

|
| Z8/SN-3N 8AY UIgZ®IS ebalioN

SN-3N dAY YIGZ31S ebauoN

[
SN-MN 1S eBauoNDaAY pIEZ

|
SN-MN 1S eBRIONDAY pIEZ

SN-MN 1S UOIMETRINY PIET

SN-MN 1S WeYINBIAY pIEC

SN-MN 1S Uepn(@aAny piee

Z9/S4-MS 1S Buinpany pigz

S4-MS AeM UJ0dUITRIAY PIET
Z8/S4-MN A I1STZBARM ujodur]

|
W Z9/S3-MN 2AY ET®ARM Uj0u

Z8/S3-MN dAY YL TAeM ujoour]

|
Z9/S3-MN 21V UIST®ABM Ujodur]

| z4/s4
-MN 3AY uolsun4Aepn ujooul

Z9/S3-MN @AY YTTAM ujodur
| |
§ Z9/S3-MN @AY UiemAem ujoour
W S3-MN IS Ybnooms |ied
Bl S=-MN 8AY SS8N UBABIS ML
I SH-MN IS 3I0d®IS SunL
W Z9/SN-3N IS UDPeTRIS HinL
1 Z8/S3-MN IS 9PAHDIS HnL
| Z8/S3-MN IS YUOMUBABST RIS YN
| Z9/S3-MN IS S8uoL®IS HinL
Bl Z9/9W-N 1S J0|AeLBIS Nt
Z9/SN-MN 1S 12HBNBUYUON IS WG
Z9/S3-MS 1S APPIBUUON IS UIG

S4-3N IS APPIBUYUON IS YIS

SN-M 1S PUSSUMOL®S Uiy

c =
O_ O—

Load

Data Collected Fall 2006 - Spring 2007

SFMTA TEP

Page 1 of 1

Transportation Management & Design, Inc © 2007

Subject to disclaimer at

www.sfmta.com/tepdata



	route_016BX
	route_016BX To 4th St & Market Weekday Passenger Activity Graph
	route_016BX To Noriega & Sunset Weekday Passenger Activity Graph

